MARTIN GmDH

fOor Umwelt- und Energietechnik

Price list for general conditions
for the performance and billing of erection supervisor and engineering services
Czech Republic

Prices in EUR exclusive of statutory value-added tax

Validity:

01.01.2022 - 31.12.2022

A
Daily rate / normal working hours

Erection
supervisor

Engineer

1 Normal working hours

109,30

177,20 EUR/hour

B
Overtime hours

1 Overtime hours with 25 % surcharge

- Applies to the first and second hour of overtime
on normal working days (Monday to Friday),
but only for a maximum of 6 hours of overtime per week

136,70

221,60 EUR/hour

2 Overtime hours with 50 % surcharge
- Applies to each hour of overtime in excess of 2 hours

on normal working days (Monday to Friday)
- Applies to each hour of overtime in excess of 6 hours on

normal working days (Monday to Friday) in any one week
- Applies to hours worked on Saturdays

- Applies to hours worked on Sundays

- Applies to night work between 8 p.m. and 6 a.m.

164,00

265,90 EUR/hour

3 Overtime hours with 100 % surcharge
- Applies to all public holidays not listed in B 4 below

218,70

354,50 EUR/hour

4 Overtime hours with 150 % surcharge
- Applies to hours worked on the following public
holidays: New Year's Day, Easter Sunday,
Easter Monday, Whit Sunday, Whit Monday,
25 and 26 December

273,40

443,10 EUR/hour

C
Travelling expenses

Food and accommodation costs

1 Flat rate

132,00

132,00 EUR/day

Transport costs

2 Per kilometer by car

0,90

0,90 EUR/km




